
2022-23 Governance Council Members
Tim Widiker - Superintendent twidiker@scc.k12.wi.us
Stephani Posta - Principal sposta@scc.k12.wi.us
Cindy Beamer - Clerk cbeamer@scc.k12.wi.us
Karli Eichstadt - School Counselor keichstadt@scc.k12.wi.us
Becky Haug - Registrar rhaug@scc.k12.wi.us
Amanda Stanaway - Student Advisor astanaway@scc.k12.wi.us
Wendy Swenson - Student Advisor wswenson@scc.k12.wi.us
Michelle Johnson - Board President mjohnson@hammondpubliclibrary.org
Tricia Rogers - Vice President trogers15@cvtc.edu
Mindy Dykes - Board Member mdykes@live.com
Julie Madaris - Board Member sjmadaris@yahoo.com

mailto:twidiker@scc.k12.wi.us
mailto:sowens@scc.k12.wi.us
mailto:tmerth@scc.k12.wi.us
mailto:keichstadt@scc.k12.wi.us
mailto:rhaug@scc.k12.wi.us
mailto:astanaway@scc.k12.wi.us
mailto:wswenson@scc.k12.wi.us
mailto:mjohnson@hammondpubliclibrary.org
mailto:trogers15@cvtc.edu
mailto:mdykes@live.com
mailto:sjmadaris@yahoo.com


2021-2022 Staff Members
Name Grade Level Contract Time

Max Hours per Week
Outside Contract Time Notes

Karli Eichstadt School Counselor 1.0 FTE

20 hours June 2021
30 hours for July 2021,
and 35 for August 2021 June-August

Becky Haug Registrar 1.0 FTE

Cindy Beamer Admin. Assistant 1.0 FTE

Amanda Stanaway Student Advisor 1.0 FTE

Wendy Swenson Student Advisor 1.0 FTE

Beth Fogarty ES Teacher Grade 2-3
Up to 20 hours

weekly

Jackie Dalton Grades 4-5 1.0 FTE
10 hours per week

summer

Susie Sanky 4K-2 Teacher 1.0 FTE
10 hours per week

summer

Linda Ruevers MS Teacher 6-8 -- 18 hours per week

Chris Buckel 9-12 HS History -- 5 hours per week

Jonalee Buckel 9-10 ELA -- 5 hours per week

Kamen Flanders 9-12 Electives
1.0 FTE (0.5 VS

& 0.5 Alt Ed) 9 hours per week

Kenneth Baitinger 9-12 HS Math/Science 1.0 FTE
10 hours per summer

week

Tovah Carson K-12 Special Education 1.0 FTE
10 hours per week

summer

Katie Christianson K-12 Special Education 0.55 FTE

Vanessa Thompson 11/12 ELA 0.55 FTE 3 hrs  summer

Gerrett Wenzel CAD --
4 hours per week during

school year

Amber Richards School Psychologist
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